Fruhjahrsschwinget Oberarth
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Sonntag, 25. Marz 2012

No6tzli Bruno, T*
Hofliger Andreas, S*
Ulrich Andreas, S**
Hasler Florian, S*
Fassbind René, S
Betschart Torsten, S*
Miullestein Mike, S*
Scharli Peter, S*
Hasler Kilian, S*
Vieira Tiago, S*
Kennel Stefan, S*
Suter David, S*
Flick Bruno, S
Kenel Beat, S
Gwerder Andreas, S
Gwerder Dominik, S
Philipp Ruedi, S*
Koller Markus, S*
Gwerder Carlo, S*
Schelbert Michael, S
Arnold Raphael, S
Burgler Lukas, S
Gisler Stefan, S*
Laimbacher Ivo, S**
Arnold Andreas, S*
Inderbitzin Kaspar, S*
Schuler Bruno, S

alle mit Auszeichnung

SCHLUSSRANGLISTE

Pfaffikon
Feusisberg
Gersau
Wangen
Goldau
Rothenthurm
Steinerberg
Wolhusen
Schiibelbach
Biberstein
Oberarth
Sattel
Tuggen
Steinerberg
Muotathal
Oberarth
Schattdorf
Siebnen
Muotathal
Schwyz
Unterschachen
Rickenbach
Birglen
Brunnen
Birglen

Arth
Ingenbohl

Rangliste Steinstossen (40kg mit beiden Handen)

1

2
3
4
5

Kuttel Roland, Muotathal
Zweifel Roman, Galgenen
Schuler Remo, Rickenbach
Andermatt Edgar, Steinerberg
Heinzer Florian, Rickenbach

3.73m
3.68m
351m
3.19m
2.87m
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Schlussgang

Schlussgang

SWISSLOS!

-+ SPORT-TOTO

Fiir einen starken Schwyzer Sport !
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